FOREST LAND REQUIRED FOR DIVERSION TO THE CONSTRUCTION OF TUMKURU BRANCH CANAL, UNDER UPPER BHADRA
PROJECT IN BUKKAPATNA RESERVE FOREST, TUMKURU DISTRICT

Chainage(M)

Forest Land

Sl. No Village Taluk Survey No From To Leng:ll: lc\:li;::nal. Caix:la:w\:;(sl.th ‘LS\:;:: Requlill;ed in
1 38 150735 | 150773 38 70 2660 0.266
2 38 150773 | 150944 171 35 5985 0.599
3 38 150944 | 151299 355 70 24850 2.485
4 38 151299 | 151357 58 44.67 2590.848 0.259
S 37 4 200 0.020
6 38 151357 | 151483 126 3 378 0.038
7 37 32 5691.975 0.569
8 37 151483 | 151533 50 60 3000 0.300
9 33 10 500 0.050
10 37 151533 | 151574 41 10 410 0.041
11 ) . 33 60 2460 0.246

Bellara Chikkanayakanahalli
12 33 151574 | 151710 136 70 9520 0.952
13 37 151710 | 151852 142 20 2840 0.284
14 33 50 7100.00 0.710
15 37 151852 | 152034 182 60 10920 1.092
16 33 10 1820.00 0.182
17 35 152034 | 152423 389 70 27230 2.723
18 33 152423 | 152570 147 20 2940 0.294
19 35 50 7350.00 0.735
20 35 152570 | 152604 34 15 510 0.051
21 33 15 1105.67 0.111
22 33 152604 | 152629 24.82 69.19 1717.33 0.172




FOREST LAND REQUIRED FOR DIVERSION TO THE CONSTRUCTION OF TUMKURU BRANCH CANAL, UNDER UPPER BHADRA

PROJECT IN BUKKAPATNA RESERVE FOREST, TUMKURU DISTRICT

23 33 152629 | 152819 190 70 13300 1.330
24 33 152819 | 152949 130 40 5200 0.520
25 32 152949 | 153078 129 40 5160 0.516
26 32 153078 | 153973 895 70 62650 6.265
27 32 153973 | 154000 27 69.30 1871.14 0.187
28 32 154000 | 154225 225 80.00 18000.04 1.800
29 32 154225 | 154240 15 75 1125 0.113
30 ROAD 5 75.00 0.008
31 32 154240 | 154267 27 4 108 0.011
32 31 5 152.00 0.015
33 ROAD 71 1900.00 0.190
34 31 154267 | 154277 10 75 750 0.075
35 ROAD 5 50.00 0.005
36 31 154277 | 154573 296 80 23680 2.368
TOTAL 255800.00 25.58
1 Buddiguddada 19 156743 | 157022 279 80 22320 2.232
2 kavalu 19 157022 | 157044 22 80 1760 0.176
3 19 157044 | 157068 24 80 1920 0.192
4 20 157068 | 157453 385 80 30800 3.08
5 Sira 20 157453 | 157543 90 40 3600 0.36
6 20 157543 | 158123 580 25 14500 1.45
7 20 158123 | 158195 72 35 2520 0.252
8 20 158195 | 158228 33 70 2310 0.231
9 20 158228 | 158282 54 75 4050 0.405




FOREST LAND REQUIRED FOR DIVERSION TO THE CONSTRUCTION OF TUMKURU BRANCH CANAL, UNDER UPPER BHADRA
PROJECT IN BUKKAPATNA RESERVE FOREST, TUMKURU DISTRICT

TOTAL (B) 83780 8.38
1 | Kaniverampura | Sira 1 | 154573 | 156743 2170 80 173600 17.36
Total ( C ) 173600 17.36

FOREST LAND REQUIRED FOR DIVERSION OF THE CONSTRUCTION OF TUMKUR BRANCH CANAL UNDER UPPER BHADRA
PROJECT IN THIMMANAHALLI VILLAGE, CHIKKANAYAKANAHALLI TALUK OF TUMKUR DISTRICT

1 | Thimmanahalli | Chikkanayakanahalli 128 | 140808 | 140952 144 27.78 4000 0.4
Total (D) 4000 0.4
Grand Total (A+B+C+D) 517180 51.72
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